NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION NO: 727
DATE OF QUESTION: 30 AUGUST 2019
DATE OF SUBMISSION: 6 SEPTEMBER 2019
Mr M S Malatsi (DA) to ask the Minister of Justice and Correctional Services:
What is the (a) total cost and (b) detailed breakdown of the cost incurred since the establishment of the Commission of Inquiry into tax administration and governance by the SA Revenue Services?	
NW1772E

REPLY:

a) The total cost of the Commission of Inquiry into Tax Administration and Governance by the South African Revenue Services (SARS) from inception to date is R8,106,113.00.
b) The detailed breakdown of the cost incurred is tabulated:
	Economic Classification
	 Expenditure 2018/19 
	 Expenditure 2019/20 

	Compensation of Employees
	 R205 838 
	-

	Goods and Services (Legal Advisory Services)
	 R6 908 582 
	 R991 692 

	Machinery and Equipment
	-
	-

	Total SARS Commission 
	 R7 114 421 
	 R991 692 
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